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SEAT ALLOTMENT (CPET-2021)
Subject: Geology; Date of Exam: 28.08.2021 (12.30-2.00 PM)
Venue: Department of Geology, Alumni Hall (S1. No. 1-60)

Barcode No.

21P2286553
21P2288463
21P2309489
21P2319797
21P2321447
21P2322142
21P2323459
21P2324527
21P2349104
21P2356132
21P2360733
21P2362524
21P2381099
21P2384289
21P2405192
21P2406999
21P2410523
21P2412527
21P2417179
21P2430064
21P2441666
21P2447703
21P2447736
21P2473553
21P2486227
21P2520217
21P2540913
21P2564316
21P2586409
21P2588024

Hall Ticket No

222286553
222288463
222309489
222319797
222321447
222322142
222323459
222324527
222349104
222356132
222360733
222362524
222381099
222384289
222405192
222406999
222410523
220412527
222417179
222430064
222441666
222447703
222447736
222473553
222486227
222520217
222540913
222564316
222586409
222588024

Name of the Candidate
ASUTOSH SAMAL
PREETINANDA GOUDA
SMRUTIK NAIK
PRAGATIKA PANDA
NANDITA MAHAKUD
PRIYANKA MISHRA
JANMENJAYA SWAIN
BHABANI MANISHREE CHANDRA KAR
AAYUSH KUMAR NAIK
SIBA PRASAD SAHIOO
PALLOVI KESHARI NAYAK
SATYASHREE AMIYARANJAN BEHERA
AMIT THAKUR MURMU
RITVIK MISHRA
HITENDRA PRATYUSH MOHANTY
RAJALAXMI JENA
PRITISH MANDAL
SUBHAM SATYAIJIT SAHOO
SHUBHANKAR PARIDA
SAMRANT KUMAR MISHRA
SUBHRASMITA PATTANAYAK
BISWAIIT SWAIN
ANJAN KUMAR NAYAK
ARDHENDU SEKHAR MOHANTY
OMEGA SOREN
AISHWARIYA MISHRA
BISWAIJIT SAHOO
SARASWAT NAYAK
SAISHREE PRIYADARSINI
ADYAIIT RATH




Sl
No.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Barcode No.

21P2596292
21P2642052
21P2647852
21P2676782
21P2677746
21P2693003
21P2695309
21P2737879
21P2738567
21P2764012
21P2769864
21P2787506
21P2800057
21P2807729
21P2816842
21P2834002
21P2842603
21P2868823
21P2887124
21P2892174
21P2892246
21P2909652
21P2919269
21P2923783
21P2940339
21P2944104
21P2957169
21P2966019
21P3005656
21P3005694

Hall Ticket
No

222596292
222642052
222647852
222676782
222677746
222693003
222695309
222737879
222738567
222764012
222769864
222787506
222800057
222807729
222816842
222834002
222842603
222868823
222887124
222892174
222892246
222909652
222919269
222923783
222940339
222944104
222957169
222966019
223005656
223005694

Name of the Candidate

ABHISIKTA ROUT
MANINDRA KUMAR BARIK
DEBOSMITA CHAKRABORTY
DEBOSMITA CHAKRABORTY
SUSHRI SOMALINT MISHRA

DEBASIS SAHOO
SIPUN KUMAR PALEI
HIMANSHU SEKHAR PANDA
K. KUNMUN
PRACHI RUSIYA
ALIVA JYOTIKRUSHNA ROUT
ADARSHI MOHAPATRA
SIBANANDA DWIBEDI
SURYAKANTA PARIDA
SAGARIKA ROUT
* NIBEDITA SAHOO
SHIVANI DIVYAJYOTI MAHARANA
MADHUSMITA SAHOO
NILAKANTHA PATNAIK
ASHUTOSH NAYAK
SMRUTI RANJAN DHAL
ANUP CHAKRAPANI DAS
DEBI PRASAD PANDA
RIK KUMAR DAS
PRATYUSH ROUT
ADYASHA RATH
PRACHI RUSIYA
MADHAV BHARADWAT
PRADEEP KUMAR SWAIN
PRITAM KUMAR NAYAK
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SI No.

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
3
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

SEAT ALLOTMENT (CPET-2021)

Barcode No.  Hall Ticket No

21P3005867
21P3024272
21P3031562
21P3065496
21P3075469
21P3112763
21P3124384
21P3150662
21P3151076
21P3154292
21P3210137
21P3222082
21P3225679
21P3233074
21P3251774
21P3263036
21P3263716
21P3301582
21P3325719
21P3339422
21P3355284
21P3376686
21P3385816
21P3392957
21P3428112
21P3429964
21P3464052
21P3474703
21P3482033
21P3490857

223005867
223024272
223031562
223065496
223075469
223112763
223124384
223150662
223151076
223154292
223210137

223222082

223225679
223233074
223251774
223263036
223263716
223301582
223325719
223339422
223355284
223376686
223385816
223392957
223428112
223429964
223464052
223474703
223482033
223490857

Subject: Geology; Date of Exam: 28.08.2021 (12.30-2.00 PM)
Venue: Department of Geology, P.G Classroom (SI. No. 61-100)

Name of the Candidate
PRAGYANSHREE PARAMITA JENA
HIMANSHU SEKHAR PANDA
PRIYABRATA BEHERA
CHANDNI PARBIN
NUTAN KUMARI OJHA
KALPANA MANGARAJ
SATYABRAT BISWAL
ANKIT AUROSHIS ROUT
ATASI APARAJITA
SMRUTI SIDHANTA DAS
PRAGATIKA PANDA
ARNADA SAMAL
BIKASH KUMAR SAHU
KAMAL DAS
RAJA CHINMAYA SAHOO
SOUVAGYA RANJAN PANDA
DEBESH NAYAK
RASMIRANIJAN DEEP
ADARSH DAS
JIBESH KUMAR DEBADARSHAN
RASMIRANJAN JENA
SANKALP PRASAD DAS
BULU BEHERA
SUNANDA BISWAL
JOGESHWAR DANDIA
SOUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO
SANTOSH KUMAR PRUSTY
MANAS RANJAN MOHANTA
MANASWINI MALIK
RAJAT KUMAR SAHOO




SINo. Barcode No. Hall Ticket No Name of the Candidate
91 21P3497143 223497143 JEEVANJYOTI DAS '

92 21P3504266 223504266 AKANKHYA SAHOO

93 21P3507109 223507109 RAJESH BEHERA

94 21P3521472 223521472 MADHUSMITA SAHOO

95 21P3529972 223529972 "SOURAV MANDAL

96 21P3553676 223553676 ANUVAV ROUTRAY

97 21P3576909 223576909 MADHUSMITA SAHOO

98 21P3582146 223582146 DEBOLINA MUKHOPADHYAY
99 21P3582204 223582204 SHIB KUMAR DUTTA

100  21P3591413 223591413 ASHIS KUMAR MALLIK




SEAT ALLOTMENT (CPET-2021)

Subject: Geology; Date of Exam: 28.08.2021(12.30-2.00 PM)

Venue: Dept. of Geology, Ore Microscope Lab (SI. No. 101-110)

S1 No.

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Barcode No.

21P3611307
21P3612109
21P3618082
21P3646369
21P3670874
21P3675692
21P3676733
21P3677543
21P3718589
21P3739006

Hall Ticket No

223611307
223612109
223618082
223646869
223670874
223675692
223676733
223677543
223718589
223739006

Name of the Candidate
SIBAPRASAD NAYAK
SOUMYASHREE BURMA
SUSMITA MOHARANA
BISHWAJEET TIKADAR
SUBHALAXMI SWAIN
SWATI DALAI
DEVIPRASAD SAHOO
KIRTIKA DASH
ANKITA HOBO
SAURAYV SATAPATHY




